

Court No. - 39

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 20452 of 2019

Petitioner :- Shaym Lal

Respondent :- Generalmanager And Disciplinary Authority,
Allahabad Up Gramin Bank Banda And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ashish Kumar, Girish Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Amrish Sahai

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra, J.

Sri Amrish Sahai has accepted notices on behalf of all the respondents.

All the respondents may file counter affidavit within six weeks.
Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within two weeks, thereafter.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 16.12.2019

Anil