

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 20452 of 2019

Petitioner :- Shaym Lal

Respondent :- Generalmanager And Disciplinary Authority,
Allahabad Up Gramin Bank Banda And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ashish Kumar, Girish Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Amrish Sahai

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Order on Civil Misc. Listing Application No. 8 of 2023

List the main petition on **12.12.2023** in the additional cause list.

This application stands **disposed of**.

Order Date :- 16.10.2023

Prashant D.