



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 20452 of 2019

Shaym Lal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Generalmanager And Disciplinary Authority,
Allahabad Up Gramin Bank Banda And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ashish Kumar, Girish Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Amrish Sahai

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. Learned counsel for petitioner seeks adjournment.
2. List after three weeks.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

February 17, 2026

D. Tamang